1LP-A/GP-A Series
A New Standard for HMI
HMIs
Basic Logic Panel
Basic Graphic Panel
LP-A Series
GP-A Series

This is only for reference, the actual product does not support all combinations.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
Ordering Information
❶ Screen size
070: 7.0 inch
104: 10.4 inch
❷ LCD type
T: TFT Color LCD
❸ Display color
9: 16,777,216 color
❹ Power supply
D: 24 VDC
❺ Interface
Series ❺ RS232C RS422 CAN Micro SD USB
HOST
USB
Device
Ethernet
LP-A070 6 1 1 - - 1 1 1
7 2 - - -
LP-
A104
8 1 1 1 1
9 2 - 1 1
❻ Module
C: All-in-one
❼ I/O configuration
5: 7.0 inch - input 16-point,
    output 16-point
6: 10.4 inch - input 32-point,
    output 32-point
❽ I/O connector
type
R: Ribbon cable
    connector
T: Terminal block
    connector
LP - A ❶ - ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺ - ❻ ❼ ❽
• Logic panel + built in battery • 7.0 inch: 4 fixing brackets
• Instruction manual • 10.4 inch: 6 fixing brackets,
CAN connector
• Power connector • Sold separately:
communication cable
Product Components
Software
Visit Autonics web site to download software and manuals.
atDesigner is a dedicated screen editor software used to create, edit, and monitor the
screen data of LP/GP-A devices. All data arrangement, layout, shapes, properties can
be edited using atDesigner. The screen data, project admin account, security level,
language, and script can all.
■ atDesigner
atLogic is for create, edit, and debug programs for LP series logic panels.
■ atLogic
Please refer to ‘LP-A Series user manual’ for firmware upgrade.
■ Firmware
Manuals
For the detailed information and instructions, please refer to the manuals, and be
sure to follow cautions written in the technical descriptions. Visit Autonics website to
download manuals.
It describes general information about installation and system of GP-A Series.
■ LP-A Series user manual
It describes how to design user screen and how to use HMI function.
■ atDesigner user manual
It describes how to install and use atLogic, program, and commands for LP Series.
■ atLogic user manual, atLogic programming manual
It describes how to connect with external devices such as PLC.
■ GP/LP user manual for communication
Specifications
Model LP-A070-T9D□-C5□ LP-A104-T9D□-C6□
Screen size 7.0 inch 10.4 inch
LCD type TFT Color LCD
Resolution 800×480 pixel 800×600 pixel
Pixel pitch (W×H) 0.19 × 0.19 mm 0.26 × 0.26 mm

This is only for reference, the actual product does not support all combinations.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
Ordering Information
❶ Screen size
046: 4.6 inch
057: 5.7 inch
070: 7.0 inch
104: 10.4 inch
❷ LCD type
T: TFT Color LCD
❸ Display color
8: 262,144 color
9: 16,777,216 color
❹ Power supply
D: 24 VDC
❺ Interface
Series ❺ RS232C RS422 CAN Micro SD USB
Host
USB
Device
Ethernet
GP-A
046/057/070
6 1 1 - - 1 1 1
7 2 - - -
GP-A104 8 1 1 1 1
9 2 - 1 1
GP - A ❶ - ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺
• Graphic panel + built in battery • 4.6 / 5.7 / 7.0 inch: 4 fixing brackets
• Instruction manual • 10.4 inch: 6 fixing brackets,
CAN connector
• Power connector • Sold separately:
communication cable
Product Components
Visit Autonics web site to download software and manuals.
Software
atDesigner is a dedicated screen editor software used to create, edit, and monitor the
screen data of LP/GP-A devices. All data arrangement, layout, shapes, properties can
be edited using atDesigner. The screen data, project admin account, security level,
language, and script can all.
■ atDesigner
Please refer to ‘GP-A Series user manual’ for firmware upgrade.
■ Firmware
Manuals
For the detailed information and instructions, please refer to the manuals, and be
sure to follow cautions written in the technical descriptions. Visit Autonics website to
download manuals.
It describes general information about installation and system of GP-A Series.
■ GP-A Series user manual
It describes how to design user screen and how to use HMI function.
■ atDesigner user manual
It describes how to connect with external devices such as PLC.
■ GP/LP user manual for communication
Specifications
Model GP-A046 GP-A057 GP-A070 GP-A104
Screen size 4.6 inch 5.7 inch 7.0 inch 10.4 inch
LCD type TFT Color LCD
Resolution 800×320 pixel 640×480 pixel 800×480 pixel 800×600 pixel
Pixel pitch
(W×H)
0.13 ×
0.13 mm
0.18 ×
0.18 mm
0.19 ×
0.19 mm
0.26 ×
0.26 mm
Display area 108×
43.2 mm
115.2×
86.4 mm
154.4×